
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 RFS #13-127- Sysgem Upgrade Project 126 days Thu 2/20/14 Thu 8/14/14

2 BTI Work Order Signature 1 day Thu 2/20/14 Thu 2/20/14 Health Net

3 Resource Mobilization 5 days Fri 2/21/14 Thu 2/27/14 IBM

4 Claim Code Authorization for Resources 5 days Fri 2/28/14 Thu 3/6/14 IBM

5 Project Plan Discussions 7 days Fri 3/7/14 Mon 3/17/14 IBM/Health Net

6 Project Plan Publication 4 days Tue 3/18/14 Fri 3/21/14 IBM

7 Provide Current Baseline for SacM to Sysgem Team 5 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 3/28/14 Access Admin/VMS

8 Setup SEM Authorization Server 15 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 4/18/14 Wintel/.SBF

9 Setup empty MS SQL DB 7 days Mon 4/21/14 Tue 4/29/14 DBA

10 Run Sysgem Scripts Pre Upgrade 7 days Wed 4/30/14 Thu 5/8/14 Sysgem

11 Audit and Clean Up custom scripts 10 days Fri 5/9/14 Thu 5/22/14 Sysgem

12 Configure SEM Authorization Server 10 days Fri 5/23/14 Thu 6/5/14 Sysgem

13 Install SEM GUI 5 days Fri 6/6/14 Thu 6/12/14 Citrix

14 Users getting familiar with the New System 6 days Fri 6/13/14 Fri 6/20/14 HealthNet

15 DR Freeze 6 days Mon 6/23/14 Mon 6/30/14 IBM/HN

16 Perform Cutover 5 days Tue 7/1/14 Mon 7/7/14 Citrix

17 Deploy SEM agents on VMS systems 6 days Tue 7/29/14 Tue 8/5/14 Sysgem

18 Validation/Testing 2 days Wed 8/6/14 Thu 8/7/14 Access Admin,Help Desk and VMS

19 Decomission the old application 5 days Fri 8/8/14 Thu 8/14/14 Sysgem/Wintel
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